DO 9861T
UR-16 UR-17
ACTIVE AND PASSIVE TEMPERATURE AND HUMIDITY TRANSMITTER
DO 9861T humidity and temperature transmitters convert the humidity and
temperature measured by two sensors into a 4÷20 mA signal.
An LCD indicator allows the value of the process signal and the various
parameters to be displayed.
The accurate design and choice of components make the instruments precise

is disconnected.
E4 Reading error on the EEPROM.
Order code
DO 9861T: Two outputs 4÷20 mA to measure relative humidity and
temperature.
DO 9861TV/1: Vertical fixed probe L=130 mm.
DO 9861TO/2: Horizontal probe L=330 mm, sliding joint.
DO 9861TC/1-2: Probe L=130 mm, cable L=2 meters.
DO 9861TC/2-5: Probe L=330 mm, sliding joint, cable L=5 meters.
DO 9861TC/2-10: Probe L=330 mm, sliding joint, cable L=10 meters.
HD75: saturated salt solution 75% R.H. with adapter M 12x1
HD33: saturated salt solution 33% R.H. with adapter M 12x1
HD9008.21.1: holder for vertical sensor, wall distance 250mm, hole Ø 26.
 Use with reduction HD9008.26.14